
2.59

2.87

3.03

2.63
3.05

2.94 2.78

2.75

2.90

3.13

2.76

2.91

3.19

 N3 

 C4 
 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 
 O6 

 C5 
 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B  O1B

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N   CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

MG  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Lys 166(A)

Leu 137(A)

Val 15(A)
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His 17(A)
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